Posn.

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

No.

86

45
19
22

86

45
22
19

86

45
22
12

86

45
22
12

86
45
22
12

86
45
22
12

86
45
22
12

86
45
22
12

86
45
12
22

86
45
12
22

Name

lan Lougher
*Cameron Donald
Guy Martin

Martin Finnegan
*James McBride
Nigel Beattie

lan Lougher
*Cameron Donald
Guy Martin

Martin Finnegan
Nigel Beattie
*James McBride

lan Lougher
*Cameron Donald
Guy Martin

Martin Finnegan
Nigel Beattie

Tim Poole

lan Lougher
*Cameron Donald
Guy Martin

Martin Finnegan
Nigel Beattie

Tim Poole

lan Lougher

Guy Martin
*Cameron Donald
Martin Finnegan
Nigel Beattie

Tim Poole

lan Lougher

Guy Martin
*Cameron Donald
Martin Finnegan
Nigel Beattie

Tim Poole

lan Lougher

Guy Martin
*Cameron Donald
Martin Finnegan
Nigel Beattie

Tim Poole

lan Lougher

Guy Martin
*Cameron Donald
Martin Finnegan
Nigel Beattie

Tim Poole

Guy Martin

lan Lougher
*Cameron Donald
Martin Finnegan
Tim Poole

Nigel Beattie

lan Lougher

Guy Martin
*Cameron Donald
Martin Finnegan
Tim Poole

Nigel Beattie

Lap
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10
10
10
10
10

Elapsed Time

2:30.056
2:30.212
2:30.242
2:30.986
2:32.956
2:33.025

4:50.850
4:51.295
4:52.425
4:54.240
4:57.565
4:59.586

7:11.242
7:11.439
7:12.591
7:16.609
7:21.665
7:24.471

9:31.538
9:31.971
9:32.393
9:38.750
9:45.641
9:47.851

11:50.825
11:50.876
11:52.905
12:01.863
12:08.928
12:10.357

14:09.243
14:09.689
14:13.470
14:24.581
14:32.002
14:32.653

16:27.377
16:27.921
16:34.161
16:47.394
16:54.485
16:55.233

18:46.639
18:46.777
18:53.869
19:10.490
19:17.078
19:17.383

21:05.773
21:05.918
21:14.133
21:32.838
21:38.551
21:41.357

23:23.635
23:25.729
23:34.442
23:56.726
24:01.348
24:08.042

Diff to Leader

00.156
00.186
00.930
02.900
02.969

00.445
01.575
03.390
06.715
08.736

00.197
01.349
05.367
10.423
13.229

00.433
00.855
07.212
14.103
16.313

00.051
02.080
11.038
18.103
19.532

00.446
04.227
15.338
22.759
23.410

00.544
06.784
20.017
27.108
27.856

00.138
07.230
23.851
30.439
30.744

00.145
08.360
27.065
32.778
35.584

02.094
10.807
33.091
37.713
44 .407

Lap Time

2:20.794
2:21.083
2:22.183
2:23.254
2:24.540
2:26.630

2:20.392
2:20.144
2:20.166
2:22.369
2:24.100
2:24.217

2:20.296
2:20.532
2:19.802
2:22.141
2:23.976
2:23.380

2:19.287
2:18.483
2:20.934
2:23.113
2:23.287
2:22.506

2:18.418
2:18.813
2:20.565
2:22.718
2:23.074
2:22.296

2:18.134
2:18.232
2:20.691
2:22.813
2:22.483
2:22.580

2:19.262
2:18.856
2:19.708
2:23.096
2:22.593
2:22.150

2:18.996
2:19.279
2:20.264
2:22.348
2:21.168
2:24.279

2:17.717
2:19.956
2:20.309
2:23.888
2:22.797
2:26.685

Speed

108.669
108.447
107.608
106.803
105.853
104.344

108.981
109.173
109.156
107.467
106.176
106.090

109.055
108.872
109.440
107.640
106.268
106.709

109.845
110.483
108.561
106.909
106.779
107.364

110.535
110.220
108.846
107.204
106.938
107.522

110.762
110.683
108.749
107.133
107.381
107.308

109.865
110.186
109.514
106.921
107.298
107.633

110.075
109.851
109.080
107.483
108.382
106.045

111.097
109.320
109.045
106.333
107.145
104.305



