Posn.	No.	Name	Lap	Elapsed Time	Diff to Leader	Lap Time	Speed
1st	1	lan Lougher	1	2:30.056			
2nd	86	*Cameron Donald	1	2:30.212	00.156		
3rd	2	Guy Martin	1	2:30.242	00.186		
4th	45	Martin Finnegan	1	2:30.986	00.930		
5th	19	*James McBride	1	2:32.956	02.900		
6th	22	Nigel Beattie	1	2:33.025	02.969		
1st	1	lan Lougher	2	4:50.850		2:20.794	108.669
2nd	86	*Cameron Donald	2	4:51.295	00.445	2:21.083	108.447
3rd	2	Guy Martin	2	4:52.425	01.575	2:22.183	107.608
4th	45	Martin Finnegan	2	4:54.240	03.390	2:23.254	106.803
5th	22	Nigel Beattie	2	4:57.565	06.715	2:24.540	105.853
6th	19	*James McBride	2	4:59.586	08.736	2:26.630	104.344
1st	1	lan Lougher	3	7:11.242		2:20.392	108.981
2nd	86	*Cameron Donald	3	7:11.439	00.197	2:20.144	109.173
3rd	2	Guy Martin	3	7:12.591	01.349	2:20.166	109.156
4th	45	Martin Finnegan	3	7:16.609	05.367	2:22.369	107.467
5th	22	Nigel Beattie	3	7:21.665	10.423	2:24.100	106.176
6th	12	Tim Poole	3	7:24.471	13.229	2:24.217	106.090
1st	1	lan Lougher	4	9:31.538		2:20.296	109.055
2nd	86	*Cameron Donald	4	9:31.971	00.433	2:20.532	108.872
3rd	2	Guy Martin	4	9:32.393	00.855	2:19.802	109.440
4th	45	Martin Finnegan	4	9:38.750	07.212	2:22.141	107.640
5th	22	Nigel Beattie	4	9:45.641	14.103	2:23.976	106.268
6th	12	Tim Poole	4	9:47.851	16.313	2:23.380	106.709
1st	1	lan Lougher	5	11:50.825		2:19.287	109.845
2nd	2	Guy Martin	5	11:50.876	00.051	2:18.483	110.483
3rd	86	*Cameron Donald	5	11:52.905	02.080	2:20.934	108.561
4th	45	Martin Finnegan	5	12:01.863	11.038	2:23.113	106.909
5th	22	Nigel Beattie	5	12:08.928	18.103	2:23.287	106.779
6th	12	Tim Poole	5	12:10.357	19.532	2:22.506	107.364
Otti	12		3	12.10.007	13.332		107.504
1st	1	lan Lougher	6	14:09.243		2:18.418	110.535
2nd	2	Guy Martin	6	14:09.689	00.446	2:18.813	110.220
3rd	86	*Cameron Donald	6	14:13.470	04.227	2:20.565	108.846
4th	45	Martin Finnegan	6	14:24.581	15.338	2:22.718	107.204
5th	22	Nigel Beattie	6	14:32.002	22.759	2:23.074	106.938
6th	12	Tim Poole	6	14:32.653	23.410	2:22.296	107.522
1st	1	lan Lougher	7	16:27.377		2:18.134	110.762
2nd	2	Guy Martin	7	16:27.921	00.544	2:18.232	110.683
3rd	86	*Cameron Donald	7	16:34.161	06.784	2:20.691	108.749
4th	45	Martin Finnegan	7	16:47.394	20.017	2:22.813	107.133
5th	22	Nigel Beattie	7	16:54.485	27.108	2:22.483	107.381
6th	12	Tim Poole	7	16:55.233	27.856	2:22.580	107.308
1st	1	lan Lougher	8	18:46.639		2:19.262	109.865
2nd	2	Guy Martin	8	18:46.777	00.138	2:18.856	110.186
3rd	86	*Cameron Donald	8	18:53.869	07.230	2:19.708	109.514
4th	45	Martin Finnegan	8	19:10.490	23.851	2:23.096	106.921
5th	22	Nigel Beattie	8	19:17.078	30.439	2:22.593	107.298
6th	12	Tim Poole	8	19:17.383	30.744	2:22.150	107.633
1st	2	Guy Martin	9	21:05.773		2:18.996	110.075
2nd	1	lan Lougher	9	21:05.918	00.145	2:19.279	109.851
3rd	86	*Cameron Donald	9	21:14.133	08.360	2:20.264	109.080
4th	45	Martin Finnegan	9	21:32.838	27.065	2:22.348	107.483
5th	12	Tim Poole	9	21:38.551	32.778	2:21.168	108.382
6th	22	Nigel Beattie	9	21:41.357	35.584	2:24.279	106.045
1st	1	lan Lougher	10	23:23.635		2:17.717	111.097
2nd	2	Guy Martin	10	23:25.729	02.094	2:19.956	109.320
3rd	86	*Cameron Donald	10	23:34.442	10.807	2:20.309	109.045
4th	45	Martin Finnegan	10	23:56.726	33.091	2:23.888	106.333
5th	12	Tim Poole	10	24:01.348	37.713	2:22.797	107.145
6th	22	Nigel Beattie	10	24:08.042	44.407	2:26.685	104.305